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The range of table accessories offered by The Napking brand, 
owned by Bellavia Ricami SpA, is increasing. The brand has gone 
beyond the traditional offer of hand-embroidered items, Bellavia’s 
core business for about 60 years, proposing an original collection 
of digital prints on pure linen fabric. Re-enactments of shapes and 
colors typical of Mediterranean locations, compositions inspired by 
futuristic graphic designs of the end of the 19th century, are the 
result of the work of the artists who helped create the new collection 
called “ILLUSTRATIONS”.

Art Forms 
& Nature



Asterias

Asterias square tablecloth 7



Opposite page:
Asterias dishtowel

This page:
Asterias tablecloth

9
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Atlas

Opposite page: 
Atlas rectangular tablecloth

This page: Atlas dishtowel



Siciliam

Siciliam dishtowel 13



Blastoidea

Both pages:
Blastoidea square 
tablecloth

15



Knighthia

Knighthia rectangular tablecloth and napkins 17



1918

Opposite page: Knighthia 
rectangular tablecloth and napkins

This page: Knighthia 
breakfast set and napkins



Folium

Folium breakfast set and napkin 21
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Papaver

Opposite page: 
Papaver napkins

This page: 
Papaver dishtowel



Fritillaria

Fritillaria square tablecloth 25
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Opposite page: 
Fritillaria breakfast set 
and napkin 

This page: Fritillaria 
square tablecloth



Fructus 

Fructus rectangular tablecloth 29



Ilex

Opposite page: 
Ilex rectangular 
tablecloth

This page: 
Ilex dishtowel
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Toucans

Toucans rectangular tablecloth 33
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Opposite page: 
Toucans breakfast set

This page: Toucans 
rectangular tablecloth



Floral

Opposite page:
Floral breakfast set 
and napkin 

This page: 
Floral dishtowel
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Helianthus

Helianthus dishtowel 39
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Citrus

Both pages: Citrus square 
tablecloth and napkins 



Herbis

Herbis breakfast set 43



Opposite page: 
Herbis square 
tablecloth and napkins

This page: 
Herbis dishtowel
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Paladini

Paladini dishtowels 47



Opposite page: 
Stentor breakfast set

This page: 
Stentor dishtowel

Stentor
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Aequor

Aequor rectangular tablecloth 51
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Opposite page: 
Aequor dishtowel 

This page: Aequor 
rectangular tablecloth
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Asterias

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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03

04

05

01 02
Atlas

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –
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03

04

05

Atlas

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02
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Blastoidea

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Knighthia

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Folium

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

01 02 03
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Papaver

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

01 02 03

04
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Fritillaria

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Fructus

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

01 02 03

04
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Ilex

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

01 02 03

04
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Toucans

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Floral

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Helianthus

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Citrus

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Herbis

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Paladini

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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Stentor

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

01 02 03
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Aequor

Set colazione 6+6
Napkins set 6 pcs. 38 x 52 cm.
100% lino / linen

Set 6 tovaglioli
Napkins set 6 pcs. 45 x 45 cm.
100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
180 x 270 cm. 100% lino / linen

Copritavola
Tablecloth
220 x 220 cm. 100% lino / linen

Asciugapiatti
Kitchen Towel 55 x 75 cm. 
100% lino / linen

01 –

02 –

03 –

04 –

05 –

01 02 03

04

05
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CREDITS

Art direction and photography: Alla Carta Studio
Set design: Alessandro Mensi

Printed and bound in Italy 

All rights reserved to their respective owners

Bellavia Ricami 
Via Pietro Nenni 27, 
90146 Palermo Italy 
   
T. +39 091 6883142 
info@thenapking.com
thenapking.com
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